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199307070001
97232

07/07/1993
07:58:11

LARRY'S MFG
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

199307070001
97231

07/07/1993
07:58:11

LARRY'S MFG
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANGSTON,
TERRY E

199312030003
86002

12/03/1993
12:39:49

LARRY'S MFG
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

199312030003
86001

12/03/1993
12:39:49

LARRY'S MFG
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
BILLY


