Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= LARRY'S MFG HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307070001 97232	07/07/1993 07:58:11	LARRY'S MFG HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES						
199307070001 97231	07/07/1993 07:58:11	LARRY'S MFG HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANGSTON, TERRY E						
199312030003 86002	12/03/1993 12:39:49	LARRY'S MFG HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV						
199312030003 86001	12/03/1993 12:39:49	LARRY'S MFG HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, BILLY						